
ANNEXURE – 9-I 

The Directory of its employees and its officials 
 

Sl. No. Employee ID Name Designation Mobile No. E-mail Address 

01. GKCIET/0001 Prof. P. R. Alapati Director 8974055106 director.gkciet@gmail.com  
02. GKCIET/0065 Dr. Surajit Chottapadhaya Associate  Professor 9735353700 surajit@gkciet.ac.in  
03. GKCIET/0066 Dr. Nilkanta Barman Associate  Professor 9748012233 nilkanta@gkciet.ac.in  
04. GKCIET/0011 Tapash Kumar Das Asst.  Professor 9474162877 tapash@gkciet.ac.in 
05. GKCIET/0016 Goutam Kr. Ghorai Asst.  Professor 9433453783 goutam@gkciet.ac.in  
06. GKCIET/0021 Dharmeswar Dash Asst.  Professor 8917430439 dharmeswar@gkciet.ac.in  
07. GKCIET/0036 Habib Masum Asst.  Professor 8910831384 habib@gkciet.ac.in  
08. GKCIET/0033 Subrata Roy Asst.  Professor 9832657117 subrata@gkciet.ac.in  
09. GKCIET/0042 Deepanjan Das Asst.  Professor 8016041901 deepanjan@gkciet.ac.in  
10. GKCIET/0041 Bikarna Tarafdar Asst.  Professor 9800595253 bikarna@gkciet.ac.in  
11. GKCIET/0040 Abhijit Mandal Asst.  Professor 9679355015 abhijit@gkciet.ac.in  
12. GKCIET/0030 Haradhan Sarkar Asst.  Professor 8250440937 haradhan@gkciet.ac.in  
13. GKCIET/0043 Shib Sr. Chowdhury Asst.  Professor 9832329297 shibshankar@gkciet.ac.in  
14. GKCIET/0010 Sudip Kumar Das Asst.  Professor 8436347897 sudip@gkciet.ac.in  
15. GKCIET/0039 Smita Anand Lecturer 8101866107 smita@gkciet.ac.in  
16. GKCIET/0044 Tryambak Kr. Ojha Lecturer 9674211012 tryambak@gkciet.ac.in  
17. GKCIET/0018 Md. Jigar Ali Sr. Trainer  9477378012 jigar@gkciet.ac.in  
18. GKCIET/0063 Tridib Ranjan Das Sr. Trainer 9641158076 tridib@gkciet.ac.in  
19. GKCIET/0020 Amiungshu Karmakar Sr. Trainer 9733143200 amiungshu@gkciet.ac.in  
20. GKCIET/0015 Dhaju Mohamad Trainer 9609797110 dhaju@gkciet.ac.in  
21. GKCIET/0035 Debadrita Roy Trainer 9475539067 debadrita@gkciet.ac.in  
22. GKCIET/0025 Hasibur Rahaman Trainer 7584034801 hasibur@gkciet.ac.in  
23. GKCIET/0031 Mojahadul Islam Mallick Trainer 9609119720 mojahadul@gkciet.ac.in  
24. GKCIET/0028 Mintu Sinha Trainer 9734974924 mintu@gkciet.ac.in  
25. GKCIET/0009 Raktim Roy Trainer 9679040440 raktim@gkciet.ac.in  
26. GKCIET/0032 Pranab Roy Trainer 9093525719 pranab@gkciet.ac.in  
27. GKCIET/0019 Abhinav Kumar Trainer 8906669299 abhinav@gkciet.ac.in  
28. GKCIET/0037 Siraj-Ud-Dullah Trainer 9830493600 siraj@gkciet.ac.in  
29. GKCIET/0038 Mahafizur Rahaman Trainer 8927607570 mahafizur@gkciet.ac.in  
30. GKCIET/0007 Sankar Mukherjee Trainer 9434381609 sankar@gkciet.ac.in  
31. GKCIET/0022 Pranab Mandal Trainer 9734936288 pranab@gkciet.ac.in  
32. GKCIET/0005 Md. Abdur Rajjaque Asst. Registrar 9002484861 ar_est@gkciet.ac.in  
33. GKCIET/0027 Sri Debasish Das Jr. Engg. Civil 9733264395 je_civil@gkciet.ac.in  
34. GKCIET/0008 Kajal Kumar Mandal Jr. Engg. Elec. 8372061430 je_electrical@gkciet.ac.in  
35. GKCIET/0026 Md. Mehbub Alam Sr. Tech. Asst.  9679261080 mehbub@gkciet.ac.in  
36. GKCIET/0023 Sudipta Ghosh Sr. Tech. Asst. 9733823234 sudipta@gkciet.ac.in  
37. GKCIET/0029 Sumanta Kumar Guin Tech. Asst. 9749243204 sumanta@gkciet.ac.in  
38. GKCIET/0014 Soumodip Chatterjee Tech. Asst. 8967361006 soumodip@gkciet.ac.in  
39. GKCIET/0034 Priyam Sen Tech. Asst. 9064218652 priyam@gkciet.ac.in  
40. GKCIET/0024 Gopal Bandhopadhyay System Manager 9002728003 sm@gkciet.ac.in  
41. GKCIET/0012  Uttam Kumar Ghosh Asst. Librarian 9733050527 lib@gkciet.ac.in  
42. GKCIET/0006  Saumyajit Das UDC 9775494162 saumyajit_udc@gkciet.ac.in  
43. GKCIET/0002 Md. Masud Karim LDC 9126408250 masud_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
44. GKCIET/0004 Anirban Misra LDC 9474795724 anirban_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
45. GKCIET/0003 Antara Chowdhury LDC 9126838000 antara_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
46. GKCIET/0062 Tamal Kanti Sinha LDC 7908887936 tamal_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
47. GKCIET/0053 Atis Biswas LDC 9474317012 atis_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
48. GKCIET/0049 Sk. Akbar Ali LDC 9733236702 akbar_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
49. GKCIET/0054 Biman Roy LDC 9434680708 biman_ldc@gkciet.ac.in  
50. GKCIET/0057 Mojammel Hoque MTS 9143280026 mojammel_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
51. GKCIET/0056 Kankan Mandal MTS 9733112996 kankan_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
52. GKCIET/0047 Md. Raju Mian MTS 9126403581 raju_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
53. GKCIET/0060 Subhashis Das MTS 8637524721 subhashis_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
54. GKCIET/0046 Md. Moksud Alam MTS 9733208148 moksud_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
55. GKCIET/0045 Md. Ikbal Hossain MTS 9733012661 ikbal_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
56. GKCIET/0055 Sri Deepjyoti Roy MTS 9614272700 deepjyoti_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
57. GKCIET/0061 Sukumar Prasad MTS 9733149754 sukumar_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
58. GKCIET/0050 Cinchona Kumar MTS 8972198820 cinchona_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
59. GKCIET/0051 Kakali Das MTS 8250990458 kakali_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
60. GKCIET/0052 Pampa Roy MTS 9775918217 pampa_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
61. GKCIET/0058 Nirab Das MTS 9733018907 nirab_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
62. GKCIET/0059 Probir Kr. Mandal MTS 9851069411 probir_mts@gkciet.ac.in  
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